General information about company

Scrip code 512065

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE738D01011

Name of the company Mrugesh Trading Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar es/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
) Whet}'le?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}_ler the ngted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? °




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Of No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a | aach class of securities (I1X)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of
Category h gh l}:1 h .h 1d Y pe paid-up derlyi held shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV)
a sHare older sHaIlre olders u};: equity equity %n erlying (V)= | as per SCRR, Rights Total as a
(am (Im ;e?;e(slv) shares chp:is‘::’?{/l) (IV)y+ | 1957) (Vi) Asa % of
held (V) Pt (VY (VD | % of (A+B+C2) | Class | Class | . ©0 | (A+B+C)
eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 182200 182200 | 74.37 182200 182200 | 74.37
Group
B) Public 59 62800 62800 25.63 62800 62800 |25.63
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 60 245000 245000 | 100 245000 245000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of |Lockedin | b e Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | @ hered umber o
Category of . . . L equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) :
shareholder . . . held in
D Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
(1) . . Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa’o Asa% |f XTIV
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm (XIV)
(a) (VIDH(X) Asa % | ) Eg‘zres (@) |Shares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.37 182200
Group
(B) Public 25.63 36250
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 218450




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

Total Shareholding as o
No.of | No.Of | " ¢ oS, a% of tofal no. | €a¢h class of securities (1X)
Category & fully Partly shares shares of shares 1
i id- : Tota!
St Name of the Is\llm(;sr.el?ofl ders Sa:xdi up epa:ﬁtup underlying | held (calculated as N_O gf Voting (XIV) asa %
’ Shareholders quity quity Depository | (VII)= [ per SCRR, Rights £
(I1) shares shares . o
) held hod | Receipts  [(IV)+ [ 1957) (VIID) As Total
0, cQ Q. .
av) ) (V1) V)+ a /i oi Cléss leiss Total Voting
(VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X egly rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
) Any Other 182200 182200 [74.37 182200 182200 | 74.37
(specify)
f’l“)b‘T"tal A i 182200 182200 |74.37 182200 182200 74.37
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1 182200 182200 |74.37 182200 182200 | 74.37
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 41 33650 33650 13.73 33650 33650 | 13.73
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
© Any Other 1 ¢ 29150 29150 | 11.9 29150 29150 | 11.9
(specity)
(S3u)b-T0tal (B) 59 62800 62800 25.63 62800 62800 |25.63
Total Public
Shareholding
59 62800 62800 25.63 62800 62800 |25.63
BF=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 60 245000 245000 | 100 245000 245000 | 100
)T"ta' (A+B+C 60 245000 245000 | 100 245000 245000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of S}"Lresd
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in gtﬁeﬁisgr Number of
U . No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (X1I) .
nderlying . ) I, encumbered | €quity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . . (XI11) held in
- Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
convertible W ts (X0 | No. Of diluted sh dematerialized
securities (X) | varrants (Xi) | No. . Huted share Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |of total | No. | of total
(a (VIDHX)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 74.37 182200
Sub-Total (A) 7437 182200
()]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
promoter and 74,37 182200
romoter
Group (A)=(A)
HHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 13.73 32200
e) 11.9 4050
(
Sub-Total (B) 25.63 16250
3
Total Public
Shareholding
25.63 36250
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)
2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
}"otal (A+B+C2 100 218450
Total (A+B+C) 100 218450




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JRA INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AABCJ8888M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up cquity shares
held (IV)

182200

182200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

182200

182200

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.37

74.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

182200

182200

Class eg:y

Total

182200

182200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

74.37

74.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XT)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

74.37

74.37

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

182200

182200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRASHANT
AGRAWAL

SHYAMLAL
LALCHAND
AGRAWAL

NEHA
SACHIN
PATEL

DARSH
SACHINBHAI
PATEL

JAYA
PRATAP
MAL JAIN

ANITA
AGARWAL

NARENDRA
KUMAR
AGARWAL

PAN (II)

AGLPA3019N

ABKPA0640H

AKMPP1246M

ENNPP7277N

ABLPJ7764Q

ADFPAO0738B

ADEPA3716G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2837

3297

4516

4600

4832

5050

5168

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

2837

3297

4516

4600

4832

5050

5168

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.35

1.84

1.88

1.97

2.06

2.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

2837

3297

4516

4600

4832

5050

5168

Class eg:y

Total

2837

3297

4516

4600

4832

5050

5168

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.35

1.84

1.88

1.97

2.06

2.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.35

1.88

1.97

2.06

2.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

2837

3297

4516

4600

4832

5050

5168




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

30300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

30300

Class eg:y

Total

30300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

30300




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

Category HUF

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage | shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) LALCHAND .

AGRAWAL SHYAMLAL

GULSHAN INVESTMENTS CO
LTD

Click here to go
back

PAN (D) AAEHAS024Q

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 1

18

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3700
held (IV)

3800

24500

25350

29150

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = IV)+ | 3700
(V)+ (VD)

3800

24500

25350

29150

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10

10.35

11.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X 3700

3800

24500

25350

29150

Class eg:y

Total 3700

3800

24500

25350

29150

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10

10.35

11.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10

10.35

11.9

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3700

3800

250

4050

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

No pan found




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



