General information about company						
Scrip code	512065					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE738D01011					
Name of the company	Mrugesh Trading Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		•			
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

		Tabl	e I - Sum	mary S	tatement ho	lding of	specified securi	ities				
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			of Voting Rights held in s of securities (IX)		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	res (calculated No of Votir Rights		IV)	Total as a	
		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	182200			182200	74.37	182200		182200	74.37	
(B)	Public	59	62800			62800	25.63	62800		62800	25.63	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	60	245000			245000	100	245000		245000	100	

		Table 1	I - Summary	Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category ch	Category of shareholder (II) Category of shareholder (II) Category of shareholder (III) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) (Xi)	ategory of Underlying	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	
		Warrants	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.37					182200
(B)	Public				25.63					36250
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					218450

Т	able II - Stat	ement show	ing sha	reholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter and l	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.			ng Rights curities (E	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		IV)	Total as a % of
		(III)	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Staten	nent showing sh	areholding	pattern o	f the Promoter	and Prom	oter Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	182200			182200	74.37	182200		182200	74.37
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	182200			182200	74.37	182200		182200	74.37
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		1	182200			182200	74.37	182200		182200	74.37
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareholdin	g pattern	of the Public s	hareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions	3									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	41	33650			33650	13.73	33650		33650	13.73
(e)	Any Other (specify)	18	29150			29150	11.9	29150		29150	11.9
Sub-Total (B) (3)		59	62800			62800	25.63	62800		62800	25.63
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		59	62800			62800	25.63	62800		62800	25.63
С	Table IV - State	ment showing s	hareholdin	g pattern	of the Non Pro	moter- No	n Public shareholde	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		60	245000			245000	100	245000		245000	100
Total (A+B+C		60	245000			245000	100	245000		245000	100

Tal	ble II - Staten	nent showing	shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(d)				74.37					182200
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.37					182200
(2)	Foreign						•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				74.37					182200
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				13.73					32200
(e)				11.9					4050
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.63					36250
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				25.63					36250
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	r- Noi	n Public sl	nareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					218450
Total (A+B+C)				100					218450

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JRA INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA PVT LTD					
PAN (II)	AABCJ8888M	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	182200	182200				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	182200	182200				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.37	74.37				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	<u>'</u>				
Class eg: X	182200	182200				
Class eg:y						
Total	182200	182200				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	74.37	74.37				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.37	74.37				
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1				
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	182200	182200
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRASHANT AGRAWAL	SHYAMLAL LALCHAND AGRAWAL	NEHA SACHIN PATEL	DARSH SACHINBHAI PATEL	JAYA PRATAP MAL JAIN	ANITA AGARWAL	NARENDR KUMAR AGARWAL
PAN (II)	AGLPA3019N	ABKPA0640H	AKMPP1246M	ENNPP7277N	ABLPJ7764Q	ADFPA0738B	ADEPA3710
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2837	3297	4516	4600	4832	5050	5168
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2837	3297	4516	4600	4832	5050	5168
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	1.35	1.84	1.88	1.97	2.06	2.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg: X	2837	3297	4516	4600	4832	5050	5168
Class eg:y							
Total	2837	3297	4516	4600	4832	5050	5168
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.16	1.35	1.84	1.88	1.97	2.06	2.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	1.35	1.84	1.88	1.97	2.06	2.11
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity	2837	3297	4516	4600	4832	5050	5168

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	30300
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	30300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	30300
Class eg:y	
Total	30300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.37
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in	30300

dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4			
Category	HUF	HUF	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AGRAWAL SHYAMLAL LALCHAND .		GULSHAN INVESTMENTS CO LTD		Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAEHA8024Q				Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	3	1	15	18		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3700	3800	24500	25350	29150		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3700	3800	24500	25350	29150		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.51	1.55	10	10.35	11.9		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securitie	s (IX)					
Class eg: X	3700	3800	24500	25350	29150		
Class eg:y							
Total	3700	3800	24500	25350	29150		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.51	1.55	10	10.35	11.9		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	1.51	1.55	10	10.35	11.9		

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3700	3800	0	250	4050
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(1)		

Text Block					
Textual Information(1)	No pan found				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence